
Rate Sheet 2006

TSGWebPlus
86 Ironworks Hill Road
Brookfield, CT USA 06804

TSGWebPlus is a division of
The Software Gallery, Inc.

Toll free: 877.236.2901
info@TSGWebPlus.com
www.TSGWebPlus.com

Module Task Fee1

Website

Functional/Graphical Design (1-10 pages)
Functional/Graphical Design (11-20 pages)
Functional/Graphical Design (21-50 pages)
Functional/Graphical Design (50+ pages)
Content Management System – WebEdit Pro
Web pages /each
Forms /each

1,500
2,500
3,500
4,500

500
150
250

e-Tools

Email / Press Release templates /each
e-Newsletter processing /each
Site/web search engine
Calendaring /each
On-line poll /each
Simple eCommerce
eCommerce

100
500
175
300
175
500

quote

Setup

Domain name assistance
Locate/recommend hosting site
Establish/setup hosting site
Setup emails (5 names - 3 aliases)

100
150
150
75

Per hour

Custom graphics /hour
Flash work /hour
Preparing artwork /hour
Writing/editing content /hour
Database work /hour
e-Commerce work /hour
Research /hour

75
125
75

100
125
125
125

Submissions Search engine submission (each)
Directory service submission (each)

25
25

Training Training /hour 75
Ongoing Support
See (or ask for) our 
Ongoing Support Plan for 
more details

One hour/month plan: $82.80 
Two hours or more/month plan: $75/hour 
Semi-annual plan: pay 5 months in advance –
get the 6th for free. 
Annual plan: pay 10 months in advance – get 
the 11th and 12th for free.

  
1 All fees are in US dollars.  

http://www.tsgwebplus.com/packages/_assets/documents/TSGWebPlusOngoingSupport.pdf



