



Internet enabled business strategies

Rate Sheet 2006

Module	Task	Fee ¹
Website	Functional/Graphical Design (1-10 pages)	1,500
	Functional/Graphical Design (11-20 pages)	2,500
	Functional/Graphical Design (21-50 pages)	3,500
	Functional/Graphical Design (50+ pages)	4,500
	Content Management System – WebEdit Pro	500
	Web pages /each	150
	Forms /each	250
e-Tools	Email / Press Release templates /each	100
	e-Newsletter processing /each	500
	Site/web search engine	175
	Calendaring /each	300
	On-line poll /each	175
	Simple eCommerce	500
	eCommerce	quote
Setup	Domain name assistance	100
	Locate/recommend hosting site	150
	Establish/setup hosting site	150
	Setup emails (5 names - 3 aliases)	75
Per hour	Custom graphics /hour	75
	Flash work /hour	125
	Preparing artwork /hour	75
	Writing/editing content /hour	100
	Database work /hour	125
	e-Commerce work /hour	125
	Research /hour	125
Submissions	Search engine submission (each)	25
	Directory service submission (each)	25
Training	Training /hour	75
Ongoing Support See (or ask for) our Ongoing Support Plan for more details	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> ✚ One hour/month plan: \$82.80 ✚ Two hours or more/month plan: \$75/hour ✚ Semi-annual plan: pay 5 months in advance – get the 6th for free. ✚ Annual plan: pay 10 months in advance – get the 11th and 12th for free. 	

¹ All fees are in US dollars.

Stand out from your competition.